
ReportName
Timrå IK - IF Malmö Redhawks

2026-01-27 19:00 at SCA Arena

SHL

Group No. 90001

Game No. 266 2026-01-27 18:38:50

Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

ENROTH, Mattias

Linesman

BILLING, Christian

STRÖMBERG, Rasmus

Team
Timrå IK

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 JOHANSSON,Jacob 1993-09-10

GK 31 JUEL,Tim 1994-08-05

1st line

LD 9 STRÖMBERG,Didrik A 1994-03-16

RD 7 HARDEGÅRD,Marcus 1997-03-15

LW 91 PÄÄJÄRVI,Magnus 1991-04-12

CE 51 LANDER,Anton C 1991-04-24

RW 94 HARTMANN,Sebastian 1994-05-31

2nd Line

LD 28 FORSMARK,Simon 2003-10-17

RD 34 FREIJ,Alfons 2006-02-12

LW 54 DAHLÉN,Jonathan A 1997-12-20

CE 14 PETTERSSON,Emil 1994-01-14

RW 18 GENBORG,Eddie 2007-04-20

3rd line

LD 2 SVENSSON,Per 1988-10-10

RD 38 SUNDIN,Albin 2004-08-13

LW 72 WALLI WALTERHOLM,Erik 1999-02-27

CE 12 ERIKSSON,Linus 2006-03-23

RW 92 LUNDMARK,Anton 2001-04-19

4th line

RD 16 PILÖ,Lukas 1999-09-07

LW 26 HEIKKINEN,Anton 2000-06-26

CE 19 WESTFÄLT,Marcus 2000-03-12

RW 10 LILJA,David 2000-01-23

Extra players

GK 1 WESTLING,Simon 2006-02-08

LW 39 SÖRBRAND,William 2008-03-06

Team
IF Malmö Redhawks (Black)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 40 BLOMGREN,Oskar 2004-10-10

GK 94 LANGHAMER,Marek 1994-07-22

1st line

LD 42 SALO,Robin 1998-10-13

RD 49 BARTON,Seth 1999-08-18

LW 95 PERSSON,Carl 1995-06-28

CE 63 HÄNDEMARK,Fredrik C 1993-08-27

RW 91 SUNDBERG,Axel 1998-06-30

2nd Line

LD 7 NIEMELÄ,Topi 2002-03-25

RD 6 VIRO,Eemil 2002-04-03

LW 32 IKONEN,Joona 1998-05-14

CE 22 KUOKKANEN,Janne A 1998-05-25

RW 48 PAJUNIEMI,Lauri 1999-09-12

3rd line

LD 17 IVARSSON,Johan A 1995-07-06

RD 4 SCHREIBER,Martin 2002-10-31

LW 13 VESTERHEIM,Petter 2004-09-30

CE 78 HANZL,Robin 1989-01-10

RW 10 VON BARNEKOW,William 2002-11-12

4th line

RD 74 CARELL,Felix 2006-05-09

LW 12 ÖBERG,Linus 2000-07-18

CE 20 BERG PAULSEN,Thomas 1999-08-06

RW 71 NILSSON,Isac 2007-04-10

Extra players

LW 9 HEMSTRÖM,Kalle 2007-04-20

Team Officials

Name Official Type

SAMUELSSON, Tommy Head Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

KOLLAR, Tomas Head Coach

ROBERTSSON, Bert Assistant Coach


